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AZA+ Series LED Dimmable Downlights

Screw-less terminal cover for
easy hard wired connection

Supplied with
1m Flex and plug

Dimmable with trailing
edge dimmers

o0
IP44

WEATHERPROOF

Cat No

Ceiling cut-out
Wattage
Lumens output (Lm)
Colour temp
Fascia colour
Fascia diameter
Beam angle

CRI

Ceiling depth

IP Rating

Lifespan
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90mm hole cut-out

g
-

65mm depth suitable for low
ceiling cavities

1,500V

ELECTRICAL
SURGE PROTECTION

LDLO43KWE

90mm

8W
750lm
Warm White 3000K

White

110mm
95°
80+

65mm
P44

35,000h

Warm white 3,000K and
Cool white 4,000K light options

Flush light diffuser

LOWBW

CONSUMPTION

LDLO44KWE

820lm

Cool White 4000K
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